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Rosherville Rotek Industries
COPPER STORE RENOVATIONS

ISSUED FOR
TENDER
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remove exisitng screed
and lay new screed
graded to fall toward drain
channell to engnr's detail

Existing
Foundations

Exist Office
Main Lobby Exist Store

Remove exist window Brick up
With matching & Make good

Remove exist window Brick up
With matching & Make good

Break Down wall Create
Opening & Make good

Rc Beam To
Engnr's Detail

Precast Coping

Repair & repaint
Exist roof

180x75x20 Steel Angular
Purlin To Engnr's Detail

Flashing

New 150x150mmm Industrial Gutter

New 150x150mmm
Industrial Gutter

SECTION C-C
Scale 1:100

New Slab To Engnr's Detail
Laid @ 100mm Lower Than
Exist Floor Finish

New Foundations
To Engnr's Detail

New Foundations
To Engnr's Detail

Exist Floor Slabs Exist Floor Slabs Exist Floor Slabs Exist Floor Slabs Exist Floor Slabs

50mm Weep Drain Cavity
Btw Exist & New Wall To
Engnr's Detail

50mm Weep Drain Cavity
Btw Exist & New Wall To
Engnr's Detail

50mm Weep Drain Cavity
Btw Exist & New Wall To
Engnr's Detail

50mm Weep Drain Cavity
Btw Exist & New Wall To
Engnr's Detail

Chissel Out Half Brick In Exist
walls to allow for water tight
slab & brick Joint

Chissel Out Half Brick In Exist
walls to allow for water tight
slab & brick Joint

EXIST MAIN STORE

MEZZANINE MAIN STOREReplace all RWDPS with
150mm Industrial Rain
Water Down Pipe

Replace all RWDPS with
150mm Industrial Rain
Water Down Pipe

New 150x150mmm
Industrial Gutter

Exist roof
REPAINT EXIST ROOF SGHEETS
& ALLOW FOR 10% ROOF
SHEETS REPLACEMENT

Exist roof
REPAINT EXIST ROOF SGHEETS
& ALLOW FOR 10% ROOF
SHEETS REPLACEMENT

Exist roof
REPAINT EXIST ROOF SGHEETS
& ALLOW FOR 10% ROOF
SHEETS REPLACEMENT

Exist Steel
Staircase

Existing
Foundations

Exist
Lockers

SECTION A-A
Scale 1:100

Exist Exist

Exist roof
REPAINT EXIST ROOF SGHEETS
& ALLOW FOR 10% ROOF
SHEETS REPLACEMENT

New 150x150mmm
Industrial Gutter

NGL

Pavers FFL
100mm Lower

Pavers Laid To Fall Away

Existing
Foundations

Existing
Foundations

Exist FFL 100mm Higher Exist FFL 100mm Higher

Exist

Exist

New Shed

Exist

Exist

Exist Steel Roof Structure

Exist Steel Roof StructureExist Steel Roof Structure

Exist Steel Roof Structure Exist Steel Roof Structure

Exist FFL 100mm Higher Exist FFL 100mm Higher

Exist FFLExist FFL

Exist FFL Exist FFL Exist FFL

Exist Link Bridge

Exist Open Shed
3 

14
0

4 800

6 
09

0
25

0 20
0

25
0

21
011

0
6 

34
0

6 
54

0
7 

11
0

1 
35

7
10

5
6 

34
0

69

7 
79

1

Rip Off Exist Pavers & Relay to fall in
arrow direction away from newly
constructed wall To Engr's Instructions

Install New Flashing

180x75x20 Steel Angular
Purlin To Engnr's Detail

Rain Water Collection Sump
With 150mm Industrial Rain
Water Down Pipe

Replace all RWDPS with
150mm Industrial Rain Water
Down Pipe

Replace all RWDPS with
150mm Industrial Rain Water
Down Pipe

Replace all RWDPS with
150mm Industrial Rain
Water Down Pipe

Replace all RWDPS with 150mm
Industrial Rain Water Down Pipe

Exist ExistExist

ExistExist Exist Exist
Brick Up Window
with matching Brick
& Make Good

Brick Up Window
with matching Brick
& Make Good Exist Link Bridge

NGL

REPAINT EXIST ROOF SHEETS &
ALLOW FOR 10% ROOF SHEET
REPLACEMENT

200mm Thick Rc Roof Slab To Enginr's Detail With Waterproofing
By Specialist & Screed Laid To Fall Towards Rain Water Outlets

Replace all Gutters with 150x 150 mm
Industrial Gutters

Replace all Gutters with 150x 150 mm
Industrial Gutters

Replace all Gutters with 150x 150 mm
Industrial Gutters

Precast Coping With
Dpc UnderFlashing

Dpc

Pavers FFL
100mm Lower

Conc Granolithic Finish FFL 100mm Lower Conc Granolithic Finish FFL 100mm Lower

New Openning Created

Pavers Laid To Fall Away FALL FALLFALL

Brick Up Window
with matching Brick
& Make Good

Brick Up Window
with matching Brick
& Make Good

Exist

Rc Beam To
Engnr's Detail

SECTION B-B
Scale 1:100

FFL FFL FFL

 150mm
Industrial Rain
Water Down
Pipe

Clear Vu Fence
By Specialist

REPAINT EXIST ROOF SHEETS &
ALLOW FOR 10% ROOF SHEET
REPLACEMENT

Repair & repaint  Exist Roof and
Replace Gutters and downpipes New
Chromadec seameless gutters

Install New Flashing
Install New Flashing

Install New
Flashing

Rip Off Exist Pavers & Relay to fall in
arrow direction away from newly
constructed wall To Engr's Instructions
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